
FINA/NVC DIVING WORLD SERIES 2014
Monterrey, MEX

6 - 8 June 2014

Event 305
7 JUN 2014 ­ 12:30

Women's 3m Springboard
Tremplin 3m  ­ femmes

Detailed Results
Résultats détaillés

Semifinal B
Demi­Finale B

Rank Name NAT
Dive
No.

DD
Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7
Dive

Points
Dive
Rank

 Total
Points

Overall
Rank

Points
Behind

1 ABEL Jennifer CAN 405B 3 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.07.58.0 70.50 1 70.50 1  
205B 3 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 1 142.50 1  
5152B 3 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.06.55.56.0 54.00 3 196.50 1  
107B 3.1 8.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 2 266.25 1  
305B 3 9.0 8.5 8.5 8.59.08.58.0 76.50 1 342.75 1  

2 CHEONG Jun Hoong MAS 405B 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.58.07.5 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 3.00
107C 2.8 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.06.0 54.60 5 122.10 3 20.40
205B 3 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.0 58.50 2 180.60 3 15.90
305B 3 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.0 73.50 1 254.10 2 12.15

5335D 2.9 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.07.07.07.0 60.90 6 315.00 2 27.75
3 MARCONI Maria

Elisabetta
ITA 405B 3 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.05.56.0 54.00 5 54.00 5 16.50

5152B 3 8.0 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 67.50 3 121.50 4 21.00
107B 3.1 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.06.56.56.5 60.45 1 181.95 2 14.55
205B 3 7.5 6.5 6.0 6.57.06.56.5 58.50 4 240.45 3 25.80
305B 3 7.5 6.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.5 61.50 5 301.95 3 40.80

4 NEDOBIGA Anastasiia UKR 405B 3 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.07.07.06.5 61.50 4 61.50 4 9.00
107B 3.1 7.0 7.5 6.5 7.07.06.56.5 63.55 4 125.05 2 17.45
305B 3 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.05.55.55.0 48.00 4 173.05 4 23.45
205B 3 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.04.04.54.0 42.00 5 215.05 5 51.20
5152B 3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 72.00 2 287.05 4 55.70

5 WARE Pamela CAN 205B 3 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 =2 67.50 =2 3.00
107B 3.1 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.04.04.54.5 40.30 6 107.80 6 34.70
405B 3 5.5 4.5 4.0 4.54.54.54.5 40.50 6 148.30 6 48.20
305B 3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.57.57.57.5 69.00 3 217.30 4 48.95
5152B 3 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.58.0 67.50 3 284.80 5 57.95

6 BURKE Amanda USA 205B 3 5.5 5.0 5.5 4.55.05.55.0 46.50 6 46.50 6 24.00
107B 3.1 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.57.57.07.5 69.75 2 116.25 5 26.25
405B 3 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.04.55.05.0 46.50 5 162.75 5 33.75
305B 3 3.5 3.5 3.0 3.53.03.04.0 30.00 6 192.75 6 73.50
5152B 3 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.07.5 64.50 4 257.25 6 85.50

Legend:
= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n
No. Number No. Number
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